
PROVA HORÁRIO CLUBE (OU MISTO) SIR NOME DO ATLETA (+ CLUBE SE BARCO MISTO)

3193 LUCAS GALVÃO KRÖEFF

3353 PEDRO KROEFF ESPÍNDOLA

3026 LUCAS HECKER

PEDRO LIMA DA SILVA LEOTE

JOÃO PEDRO TUBINO CANAVÔ

GUSTAVO FONSECA DA SILVEIRA

3356 THEO SOARES DA SILVA

3351 JOÃO VITOR BASTOS RAMOS

JOÃO PEDRO MILGAREJO PEREIRA 

3054 CARLOS EDUARDO DA CONCEIÇÃO SEGÓVIA

3634 ANTHONY GONÇALVES PIRES BARRETO

3646 JOÃO PEDRO FARIAS DUARTE

3358 PEDRO OTÁVIO GHIDORSI

3359 VICENTE NERES LIMA

3409 ADELMO COMEL NETO

MATHEUS RAIMUNDO PINHEIRO

3175 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DA SILVA GUILHERME

2681 RAFAEL MAZZOLENI GONDIM

3176 LUAN ROTH PIMENTEL

3331 SACHA CYRUS ZOLFAGHARI

3328 GABRIEL ZERLINI MELLONE

3407 KENJI KARAI

3561 ARTUR DE MOURA COLPAS

3562 ARUAN FERNANDES NOBRE MONTALVÃO

3520 JOSÉ EDUARDO DE JESUS DA SILVA VALORI

3522 VICTOR ROTH

3519 DANIEL KENDRICK GONÇALVES

ADAM NICOLAS DE PAULA PETERS

3421 DANIEL OLIVEIRA DE ASSIS PEREIRA JÚNIOR

3137 DANIEL ROCHA DE ARAÚJO

3016 PEDRO RODRIGUES CORREA

3285 PEDRO PAULO RODRIGUES DA SILVA

1 4XMJ 09:00
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GNU B

CNFM

SCCP A

SCCP B
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665 THALITA ROSA SOARES

2712 ISABELLA SILVEIRA FONSECA GOMES

335 SHAIANE UCKER

2298 LAUREN AQUINO HUBNER

2781 ISABELE DA SILVA SOUZA

2778 MANUELA GOMES FANTOLI

3184 INGLID BELFOR DOS SANTOS

486 VITÓRIA LARISSA FELIPPE VILLAS BOAS

2794 JENNIFER DA SILVA DE ALMEIDA

2676 LARA POSTIGLIONI DORNELLES PIZARRO

BFR 643 LUCAS VERTHEIN FERREIRA

GNU A 1842 DANIEL VASCONCELLOS LIMA

GNU B 2963 BERNARDO SALDANHA DA ROSA

CNFM 3003 ARTHUR CARDOSO GONÇALVES

SCCP 1593 TOMAS GARCIA LEVY

CRC 3410 ALEJANDRO CARRENO BUENO

CRF A 174 EVALDO MATHIAS BECKER MORAIS

CRF B 3423 FELIPE KLUVER FERREIRA

1563 LUANA DE SOUZA FAGUNDES

42 ISADORA HELENA GREVE

1765 ISABELLE FALCK CAMARGOS

3429 JOICE EMILY SILVA

2219 ANDREI JESSE DOS SANTOS ALVES

DIOGO WOLKMANN

3167 ALLAN FERREIRA BORGES

3161 RICARDO TOMAZ LOPES DA SILVA

3151 BRENO BARTOLOZZI MENEGHINI

3150 MIGUEL DE MORAES BUENO

2395 KEVIN KAUÊ YKZAK RABIN SILVA DA SILVEIRA

2314 HYAGO SILVA GALVÃO

3130 KAYKI DA ROCHA SIQUEIRA

3438 TIAGO SCARPATI FRANCO

GNU ANTÔNIA FIGUEIREDO DOS SANTOS SILVA

ALUZ 3706 LETÍCIA VIEIRA HOSCH

CAP A 3162 ISABELLY SILVA MATOS

CAP B 3507 OLIVIA SALAZAR MULLER

SCCP 3565 LILIAM SEBASTIÃO TOSTA

CRC 3390 GIOVANNA ZARUVNY TETI

CRF 3375 SOFIA MELO FIGUEIREDO

GNU 2963 BERNARDO SALDANHA DA ROSA

CRF A 748 DAVID FARIA DE SOUZA

CRF B 140 VANGELYS REINKE PEREIRA

CAP

7 CM 1X 11:00

2 2XF 09:20

BFR

GNU

3 1XM 09:40

4 2-FL 10:00

2XMSub23 10:20

GNU

5

6 1XFJB 10:40

CRF

SCCP A

SCCP B
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CRF

CRF
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GNU A 3193 LUCAS GALVÃO KRÖEFF

GNU B ARTHUR SALAU CESAR

CP JOÃO PEDRO MILGAREJO PEREIRA 

ALUZ 3500 MATHEUS FERTIG RODRIGUES

CAP 3109 RYAN MENDONÇA CAVALEIRO

CNFM 3003 ARTHUR CARDOSO GONÇALVES

SCCP 2681 RAFAEL MAZZOLENI GONDIM

CRC MURILO HIDEKI IKEDA

CRF 3016 PEDRO RODRIGUES CORREA

335 SHAIANE UCKER

363 EVELEN DA SILVA CARDOSO

2781 ISABELE DA SILVA SOUZA

486 VITÓRIA LARISSA FELIPPE VILLAS BOAS

1563 LUANA DE SOUZA FAGUNDES

42 ISADORA HELENA GREVE

366 MARIANA FUNARI MACEDO

1802 LORRAYNE LANE MELO DE ARAUJO

391 MARIA DO CARMO MACKEDANZ FUHRMANN

2539 ANA JÚLIA DA SILVA FERREIRA

1842 DANIEL VASCONCELLOS LIMA

635 BRUNO NASCIMENTO DE ABREU

2030 FACUNDO NICOLAS MEZQUITA DUARTE

177 VINÍCIOS DELAZERI

3151 BRENO BARTOLOZZI MENEGHINI

3150 MIGUEL DE MORAES BUENO

1593 TOMAS GARCIA LEVY

3175 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DA SILVA GUILHERME

339 PIEDRO XAVIER TUCHTENHAGEN

3268 ALEXANDRE ROBERTO LEANDRO AGAPITO

651 BRENO ROBERT DE ORNELLAS FELIX

1674 SEBASTIAN ANNANIAS DE ARAUJO SOLARI

3504 ESTHEFANY BARBOSA FERREIRA

BYANCA PEREIRA LOPES

3164 LUANNA VICTÓRIA FIGUEREDO DOS SANTOS

MARINA VICTÓRIA FIGUEREDO DOS SANTOS 

FERNANDA SUHETT FERREIRA CERQUEIRA

3392 STHEFANY YOHANNA HANNER DE OLIVEIRA

3270 ANA CAROLINE FREIRE DA SILVA

3155 FABIANNY SOARES PEREIRA

CNFM 3003 ARTHUR CARDOSO GONÇALVES

SCCP A 3331 SACHA CYRUS ZOLFAGHARI

SCCP B 3176 LUAN ROTH PIMENTEL

GPA 2395 KEVIN KAUÊ YKZAK RABIN SILVA DA SILVEIRA

CRF A 174 EVALDO MATHIAS BECKER MORAIS

CRF B 3423 FELIPE KLUVER FERREIRA
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366 MARIANA FUNARI MACEDO

2676 LARA POSTIGLIONI DORNELLES PIZARRO

2794 JENNIFER DA SILVA DE ALMEIDA

1765 ISABELLE FALCK CAMARGOS

1802 LORRAYNE LANE MELO DE ARAUJO

2539 ANA JÚLIA DA SILVA FERREIRA

391 MARIA DO CARMO MACKEDANZ FUHRMANN

3429 JOICE EMILY SILVA

2166 MARCELLO DE LIMA SOUZA OLIVEIRA

CRF8+F13 13:00


